

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST		ON	A/C	BILL	
Name of the work: Construction of road Chanana Tok to Motauro					
Scheme: MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement no: 62 SBD/2020-21					

Agency: Ravi Kumar Tiwari					
Vill-Thakraha, West					
Champran					

Agreement Value: Rs. 25013668.00

Date of work Order: 05-02-2021

Date of Completion: 04-02-2022

MEASUREMENT

(km No-1/1)

Construction of reference and existing bench mark — 7/5

Continuation

3.00 Km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
					3.00 km
Item No- 3/23					
Providing and fixing of typical M.M.C.S.Y. informative sign board					
					2 each
Calcutta					
28-02-2021					
J.E.					

Item No- 4/24					
Providing and fixing of typical maintenance board					PLS
					2 each
Item No - 5/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					PLS
	2 x 6 x 30.00 x 1.50				= 540.00
	2 x 24 x 30.00 x $\frac{(1.50 + 1.00)}{2}$				= 1800.00
	2 x 18 x 30.00 x $\frac{(2.00 + 1.00)}{2}$				= 1620.00
	2 x 12 x 30.00 x 1.80				= 1080.00
	2 x 16 x 30.00 x 1.50				= 1440.00

Continuation

$$2 \times 14 \times 30.00 \times 1.75 = 1470.00$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times \frac{(1.50 + 2.00)}{2} = 1050.00$$

9000.00
5000.00

ABSTRACT OF COST			
Item No - 1/1			
Construction of reference and working bench marks — T/S			
From	T.M.B.	page no - 1	
		Qty = 3.00 km	
		@ Rs. 6171.93/km	
		= Rs. 18515.00	
Item No - 2/2			
Construction of reference pillar			
From	T.M.B.	page no - 2	
Continuation			
		Qty = 3.00 km	
		@ Rs. 3447.40/km	
		= Rs. 10342.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Hemmo - 18/43					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
From T.M.B. page no - 7					
					Qty = 4.131 MT
					@ Rs. 51838.01 / MT
					= Rs. 214143.00
					Rs. 8258638.00
Add G.S.T @ 12% = Rs.					991037.00
Add L.C. @ 1% = Rs.					82586.00
					Rs. 9832261.00

Less for below @ 3.87% = Rs. 363025.00

Rs. 9469236.00

Sd/- H. K.

29-04-2021

J.E.

MATERIAL STATEMENT

(All Rates includes Royalty)

E/W = 2310.50 m³

Stone chips (40 mm) = 16.11 m³

Continuation

@ Rs. 494.15/m³

Name of Agency: - Ravi Kumar Tiwari, Vill. Thakraha, West Chaparan
Name of Work: - Construction of Road Chanaua Tola To Mataura.
Under MMGSY (SC)

Agreement no.:- 62 SBD / 2020-21

Work Order Issued By:- C.F. 3 RWD Bihar P-19

Letter No. 10209, Date 28/12/2020

Agreement value :- ₹ 2,50,13,668/-

Date of work order :- 05.02.2021

Time of Completion :- 04.02.2022

Performance Security :- HSB / P.D. ₹ 757,000/-

Additional Performance Guarantee :-

S.D To Be Deduced from bill :- 8% from each bill

No of Items :- 55 Items

Rate Quoted :- 3.89 X Below.

Ravi Kumar Tiwari

4/5/21
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Bagaha-1



INDIA NON JUDICIAL Government of Bihar e-Stamp



Certificate No. : IN-BR16346349946890T
Certificate Issued Date : 23-Jan-2021 01:57 PM
Account Reference : SREIACC (CR)/ bsrrelc10/ BR-GPGSAU0034/ BR-GPG/ GLJ
Unique Doc. Reference : SUBIN-BRBSREIC1020543608578247T
Purchased by : RAVI KUMAR TIWARI
Description of Document : Not Applicable
Property Description : Not Applicable
Consideration Price (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)
First Party : Not Applicable
Second Party : RAVI KUMAR TIWARI
Stamp Duty Paid By : RAVI KUMAR TIWARI
Stamp Duty Paid (Rs.) : 1,000 (One Thousand only)
Reg. fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)
LLR & P Fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)
Miscellaneous Fee (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)
Discore SC (Rs.) : 0 (Zero)
Total Amount (Rs.) : 1,000 (One Thousand only)

Standard Form: Agreement

Agreement

This agreement made the 05th Day of Feb. 2021
Between Executive Engineer RWD (W) Division Bagaha-1 [name and address of Employer]
(Hereinafter called "the Employer" of the one part, and Ravi Kumar Tiwari
Vill. Thakura W. Champaran

[Name and address of Contractor (hereinafter called "the Contractor" of the other part).
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Chamara Tolg

to Mahura MMGSY (SC) [Name and
identification number of Contract] (Hereinafter called "the Works") and Employer has accepted the Bid
by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of nay defects
therein at a cost of Rupees Two Crore Fifty Nine Thirteen thousand
Six hundred Eighty eight only.

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as follows:

1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as are respectively assigned to them in the Conditions of Contract hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement.
2. In consideration of the payments to be made by the employer to the Contractor as hereinafter Mentioned the Contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to execute and complete the Works and remedy and defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.
3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the Contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the Works and the remedying the defects wherein the Contract Price of such other

Statutory Alert:

1. The authenticity of the Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shilestamp.com' or any other website.
2. Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App should be reported to the Competent Authority.
3. In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority.

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division
Bagaha-1